10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - Team

Rank School

1 Nazareth MS

2 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
3 Lindsay MS

4 Whitesboro MS

5 Muenster MS

6 Ponder MS

7 Laredo Lamar MS

8 Callisburg MS

9 Olney MS

10 Sabine Pass MS

11 Springtown MS

12 Seymour MS

13 Brentwood Christian MS
14 San Saba MS

15 Grand Saline MS

16 Laredo Memorial MS
17 Eldorado MS

18 Gainesville MS

19 Rankin MS

20 Gladewater Sabine MS
21 Veribest MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Students

Brynli Schilling, McKinley Moore, Autumn Birkenfeld
Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Quinn Helton

Brian Fuhrmann, Eli Fuhrmann, Nathan Brennan
Lauren Muntz, Thomas Maxwell, Ian Niles

Dalton Miller, Clara Bindel, James Fleitman

Rocco Bergara, Mackenzie Garcia, Henry Angeley
Axel Martinez, Valeria Lara, Fausto Sosa

Trent Collier, Kaleb Luttmer, Remi Davenport

Logan Norris, Shaine Grard, Crayton Nash

Shederick Lyons, David Alvarez, Michael Tarver
Braxton May , Rylan Thomas, Lincoln Gray

Blake Plumley, Kyle McGough, Brynnon Ragain
Teagan McBride, Bronson Jasik, Sarah Echols

Wesley Jones, Thomas Brand, Josselin Rojas

Eli Ivy, Joseph Loredo, Haddy Harger

Alicia Jimenez, Andres Guillen, Aidan Contreras

Jack Chavez, Ronin Herrera, Vincent Shurley

Antonio Rangel Zarate, Kinsley Nance, Nathanael Gutierrez
Hunter Amthor, Daymond McAnaugh Jr, Austin Hostetter
Henry Tryon, Griffin DeHoyos, Tucker Rojas

Giovani Ramirez, Dyanna Ramirez, Lorenzo Height

Conference District Total Score

1A 3 265
2A 33 244
2A 13 210
3A 10 202
2A 13 196
3A 10 180
6A 29 176
3A 10 162
2A 9 141
2A 25 133
4A 7 130
2A 9 124
5A 33 118
2A 29 110
3A 12 110
6A 29 103
2A 7 102
4A 9 99
1A 10 91
3A 15 83
1A 12 -270



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 1A

Rank School

1
2
3

Nazareth MS
Rankin MS
Veribest MS

Students
Brynli Schilling, McKinley Moore, Autumn Birkenfeld
Hunter Amthor, Daymond McAnaugh Jr, Austin Hostetter

Giovani Ramirez, Dyanna Ramirez, Lorenzo Height

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
1A
1A
1A

District
3

10

12

Total Score
265

91

-270



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Quinn Helton 2A 33 244
2 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Eli Fuhrmann, Nathan Brennan 2A 13 210
3 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, Clara Bindel, James Fleitman 2A 13 196
4 Olney MS Logan Norris, Shaine Grard, Crayton Nash 2A 9 141
5 Sabine Pass MS Shederick Lyons, David Alvarez, Michael Tarver 2A 25 133
6 Seymour MS Blake Plumley, Kyle McGough, Brynnon Ragain 2A 9 124
7 San Saba MS Wesley Jones, Thomas Brand, Josselin Rojas 2A 29 110
8 Eldorado MS Jack Chavez, Ronin Herrera, Vincent Shurley 2A 7 102



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 3A

Rank School

1

2
3
4
5

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Students

Lauren Muntz, Thomas Maxwell, Ian Niles

Rocco Bergara, Mackenzie Garcia, Henry Angeley
Trent Collier, Kaleb Luttmer, Remi Davenport

Eli Ivy, Joseph Loredo, Haddy Harger

Henry Tryon, Griffin DeHoyos, Tucker Rojas

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
12
15

Total Score
202

180

162

110

83



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results
Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 4A
Conference District Total Score
7 130
9 99

Rank School Students
1 Springtown MS Braxton May , Rylan Thomas, Lincoln Gray 4A
2 Gainesville MS Antonio Rangel Zarate, Kinsley Nance, Nathanael Gutierrez 4A



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - SA

Rank  School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Brentwood Christian MS Teagan McBride, Bronson Jasik, Sarah Echols 5A 33 118



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 6A

Rank School
1 Laredo Lamar MS
2 Laredo Memorial MS

Students
Axel Martinez, Valeria Lara, Fausto Sosa

Alicia Jimenez, Andres Guillen, Aidan Contreras

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
6A
6A

District
29
29

Total Score
176
103
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - Individual

Rank

— O O 0 N N L B W N =

13
14
15
15
15
15
19
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
26
28
28
30
30
32
33
34

Name

Gurvir Gill

Brian Fuhrmann
Brynli Schilling
Dalton Miller
Rocco Bergara
McKinley Moore
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Lauren Muntz
Axel Martinez
Autumn Birkenfeld
Clara Bindel
Trent Collier
Thomas Maxwell
Logan Norris

Ian Niles
Braxton May
Shederick Lyons
Blake Plumley
Dipak Kandel
Kaleb Luttmer
Eli Ivy

Antonio Rangel Zarate

Eli Fuhrmann
Valeria Lara

Jace Bomar
Mackenzie Garcia
David Alvarez
Rylan Thomas
Henry Tryon
Nathan Brennan
Fausto Sosa
Lundyn Hammons
Emma Winter

Remi Davenport

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Nazareth MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Sabine Pass MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Gainesville MS
Lindsay MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Sabine Pass MS
Springtown MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Lindsay MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
6A
2A
3A
3A

District
33
13
3
13
10
3
33
10
29
3
13
10
10
9
10
7
25
9
10
10
12
9
13
29
10
10
25
7
15
13
29
13
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
197
111
97
96
94
89
82
81
79
79
69
64
63
60
58
58
58
58
56
55
55
54
53
51
51
50
50
47
47
46
46
45
44
43



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

34
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
44
44
44
47
47
47
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
62
62
64
64
64
64
68
68
70

Brant Thompson
Jack Chavez
Alicia Jimenez
Wyatt Handy
Shaine Grard
Teagan McBride
Bronson Jasik
Molly Mayes
Ronin Herrera
Martin Easter
Yesenia Licona
Crayton Nash
Lillie Call
Phoenix Hall
Jack Wanjura
Wesley Jones
Jaxsen McBride
Thomas Brand
Hunter Amthor
Josselin Rojas
Gustavo Robles
Matthew Ramon
Sarah Echols
Henry Angeley

Ximena Hernandez

Griffin DeHoyos
Kyle McGough
Elijah Terrace
Al Solano

Sy Welps
Andres Guillen
Joseph Loredo
Isabella Heger
Hayden Snyder
James Fleitman

Brynnon Ragain

Whitesboro MS
Eldorado MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Eldorado MS

Callisburg MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Olney MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Nazareth MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS

San Saba MS

Rankin MS

San Saba MS

San Saba MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Ponder MS

San Saba MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Seymour MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Olney MS

Nazareth MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Grand Saline MS
Columbus MS

Ponder MS

Muenster MS

Seymour MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
S5A
5A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
6A
5A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
2A
1A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A

10
7

29
10
9

33
33
1

7

10
29
9

10
10
3

29
10
29
10
29
29
29
33
10
29
15

29
12
28
10
13
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43
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
32
32
32
32
31
31
30



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

70
70
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
84
84
84
84
84
84
90
91
91
93
94
95
95
95
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Aidan Contreras
Steeley Moore
Avianna Perez
Jorge Licea
Jasmine Bryan
Ayce Nelson

Eli Rivera

Asher Hillis
Trendon Vogel
Emery Brockman
Caden Brehn
Diego Salas

Karli Sluder
Landon Hamous
Braddock McKnight
Kinsley Nance
Nathan Ramirez
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Austin Hostetter
Atleigh Hunt
Lincoln Gray
Michael Tarver
Haddy Harger
Sawyer Rector
Caleb Riley
Aracely Zantana
Sophie Alexander
Carter Boeck
Carlee Brumback
Calvin Shahan
Montgomery Martin
Regina Mendoza
Graydon Hudman
Charlie Camacho
Ryan Oden
Vincent Shurley

Laredo Memorial MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS

San Saba MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Gainesville MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS

San Saba MS
Springtown MS
Sabine Pass MS
Grand Saline MS
Sabine Pass MS
Lindsay MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Ponder MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Springtown MS
Seymour MS
Ponder MS
Sabine Pass MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Whitesboro MS
Eldorado MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

6A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
6A
1A
1A
2A
4A
2A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
5A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A

29
3

10
29
9

10
10
13
29
3

10
10
10
10
10
9

29
10
10
29
7

25
12
25
13
29
10
33
7

9

10
25
10
28
10
7

[*)Nie) Nie) Nie ) Wi Wi Y Y Hie e Nl Y, e e Wi NV, BN e e i) Wi NV, B e e NN Nie ) NN Y, IV, V) BN Nl e) e e e N N

30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
23
22
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

107
107
107
107
111
111
113
113
115
115
117
118
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
126
126
128
128
128
131
131
133
134
135
136
136
136
136
136
141
141

Rhett Fagan
Nathanael Gutierrez
Athalia Cadena

Giovani Ramirez

Maivry Montgomery

Nathan Desai
Andrew Read
Dominick Garcia
Preston Warden
John Fisher

Bella Beckett
Gemma Pohlmeier
Mackenzie
Armando Castaneda
Remi McLarty
Madison Estes
Brody Baggs
Adalyn O'Connor
Ely McMayon
Sydney Smith
Noah Scott

Cruse Ferguson
Will Caffey
Adrian Melchor
Jaxon Kunz
Bernardo Eufracio
Isabella Escajeda
Katelyn Peters
Hector Argote
Yahir Ibarra

John Case

Jayden Lutkenhaus
Dyanna Ramirez
Graycie Boston
Miranda Sandoval
Ryan Krebs

Whitesboro MS
Gainesville MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Veribest MS
Gainesville MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Springtown MS
Seymour MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Nazareth MS
Eldorado MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Medina MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Muenster MS
Veribest MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
4A
6A
1A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
4A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A

10
9
29
12
9
13
13
7
10
13
10
3

10
13

10
12
10

31
10
10
10

12

10
13
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM

141
141
145
145
145
148
149
150
151
151
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165

Tobi Olasode
Tucker Rojas
Christian Suarez
Brant White
Titan Binder
Raul Falcon
Justin Raymond
Luke Harden
Jacobi Esquivel
William Stockwell
Nolan Fisher
Madelyn Peel
Cobe Cross-Lathan
George Melton
Kaylie Fernandez
Katelyn Villareal
Quinn Helton
Max Jenson
Angeline Talley
Elizabeth Burrell
Cade Brewer
Jose Gonzalez

Lorenzo Height

Brentwood Christian MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

Ponder MS

Nazareth MS

Muenster MS

Grand Saline MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Muenster MS

Muenster MS

Gainesville MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Laredo Christen MS

Ponder MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Amarillo River Road MS

Laredo Memorial MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Laredo Christen MS

Veribest MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

S5A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
5A
5A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
2A
S5A
1A

33
15
10
3

13
12
15
10
9

13
13
13
9

33
14
10
33
1

29
33
33
14
12
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - 1A
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13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20

Name

Brynli Schilling
McKinley Moore
Autumn Birkenfeld
Jack Wanjura
Hunter Amthor

Sy Welps

Steeley Moore
Emery Brockman
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Austin Hostetter
Giovani Ramirez
Gemma Pohlmeier
Mackenzie
Adalyn O'Connor
Jaxon Kunz
Bernardo Eufracio
Isabella Escajeda
Dyanna Ramirez
Brant White
Lorenzo Height

School
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
3
3
3

10

10
10
12

10
10
12

12

Grade Level
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Score

-289
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM
Number Sense (4-6) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Gurvir Gill
Brian Fuhrmann
Dalton Miller
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Clara Bindel
Logan Norris
Shederick Lyons
Blake Plumley
Eli Fuhrmann
David Alvarez

Nathan Brennan

Lundyn Hammons

Jack Chavez
Shaine Grard
Ronin Herrera
Crayton Nash
Wesley Jones
Thomas Brand
Josselin Rojas

Gustavo Robles

Ximena Hernandez

Kyle McGough
AlJ Solano
James Fleitman
Brynnon Ragain
Jorge Licea
Jasmine Bryan
Asher Hillis
Trendon Vogel
Atleigh Hunt
Michael Tarver
Sawyer Rector
Caleb Riley
Calvin Shahan

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS
Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Muenster MS
Olney MS
Sabine Pass MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Sabine Pass MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS

San Saba MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

District
33
13
13
33
13
9
25
9
13
25
13
13

29
29
29
29
29

13

29

13
29
29
25
25
13

Grade Level
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Score
197
111
96
82
69
60
58
58
53
50
46
45
42
41
41
40
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
31
30
29
29
28
28
26
25
22
21
19



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

34
34
37
38
38
40
41
41
41
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55

Regina Mendoza
Vincent Shurley
Nathan Desai
Andrew Read
Dominick Garcia
John Fisher

Remi McLarty
Brody Baggs

Ely McMayon
Will Caffey
Adrian Melchor
Jayden Lutkenhaus
Ryan Krebs

Titan Binder
Jacobi Esquivel
William Stockwell
Nolan Fisher
Madelyn Peel
Quinn Helton
Elizabeth Burrell

Cade Brewer

Sabine Pass MS

Eldorado MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

25
7
13
13
7
13
9
13

13
13
13

13
13
13
33
33
33
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17
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM
Number Sense (4-6) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Rocco Bergara
Lauren Muntz
Trent Collier
Thomas Maxwell
Ian Niles

Dipak Kandel
Kaleb Luttmer
Eli Ivy

Jace Bomar
Mackenzie Garcia
Henry Tryon
Emma Winter
Remi Davenport
Brant Thompson
Wyatt Handy
Molly Mayes
Martin Easter
Lillie Call
Phoenix Hall
Jaxsen McBride
Henry Angeley
Griffin DeHoyos
Joseph Loredo
Isabella Heger
Hayden Snyder
Avianna Perez
Ayce Nelson

Eli Rivera
Caden Brehn
Diego Salas
Karli Sluder

Landon Hamous

Braddock McKnight

Haddy Harger

School

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Columbus MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
1
10
10
10
10
10
15
12
28
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12

Grade Level
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Score
94
81
64
63
58
56
55
55
51
50
47
44
43
43
41
41
40
38
38
37
36
36
32
32
31
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
23
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35
36
36
36
36
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55

Sophie Alexander
Montgomery Martin
Graydon Hudman
Charlie Camacho
Ryan Oden

Rhett Fagan
Preston Warden
Bella Beckett
Madison Estes
Sydney Smith
Noah Scott

Cruse Ferguson
Katelyn Peters
Miranda Sandoval
Tucker Rojas
Christian Suarez
Raul Falcon
Justin Raymond
Luke Harden
Katelyn Villareal

Max Jenson

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

10
10
10
28
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
15
10
12
15
10
10
1
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - 4A
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Name

Braxton May
Antonio Rangel Zarate
Rylan Thomas
Kinsley Nance
Lincoln Gray

Carlee Brumback
Nathanael Gutierrez
Maivry Montgomery
Armando Castaneda
Hector Argote

Yahir Ibarra

John Case

Graycie Boston
Cobe Cross-Lathan

School

Springtown MS
Gainesville MS
Springtown MS
Gainesville MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Springtown MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Springtown MS
Gainesville MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District

O 9 O O 0O 9 0 0O 9 9 0 9o

Grade Level

[NV, IV, IV, IRV, IV, IRV, BV, BV, IV Y, e e e N

Score

— D

-19



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - SA

Rank

0 9 N L AW o= =

Name

Teagan McBride
Bronson Jasik
Sarah Echols
Carter Boeck
Tobi Olasode
George Melton
Kaylie Fernandez

Jose Gonzalez

School

Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

District
33
33
33
33
33
33
14
14

Grade Level

[o)Nie) Nie e e N e e

Score



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - 6A

@OO\]O\U]J;UJ[\)._Aw
o
=
~

O Sy,
w N = O

Name

Axel Martinez
Valeria Lara
Fausto Sosa
Alicia Jimenez
Yesenia Licona
Matthew Ramon
Elijah Terrace
Andres Guillen
Aidan Contreras
Nathan Ramirez
Aracely Zantana
Athalia Cadena
Angeline Talley

School

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
29
29
29
29
29
29
3
29
29
29
29
29
29

Grade Level

(o) Jiie) W) NiNe ) Nie e e e B B SRl <R c o)

Score
79
51
46
41
40
36
35
32
30
27
21
18



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 4
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Name

Steeley Moore
Gemma Pohlmeier
Adalyn O'Connor
Cruse Ferguson
Katelyn Peters
Jayden Lutkenhaus
Miranda Sandoval
Brant White
Nolan Fisher
Madelyn Peel

School
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A

District
3
3
3
10
10
13
10
3
13
13

Grade Level

L N L LT N N S N N

Score
30
13
10

-17
-17
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 5

Rank
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Name

Ian Niles

Nathan Brennan
Lundyn Hammons
Wyatt Handy
Jack Wanjura
Wesley Jones
Thomas Brand
Ximena Hernandez
Kyle McGough
Sy Welps

James Fleitman
Asher Hillis
Trendon Vogel
Emery Brockman
Kinsley Nance
Lincoln Gray
Caleb Riley
Carlee Brumback
Calvin Shahan
Rhett Fagan

Nathanael Gutierrez

Maivry Montgomery

Nathan Desai
Andrew Read
John Fisher
Bella Beckett
Mackenzie
Armando Castaneda
Remi McLarty
Sydney Smith
Hector Argote
Yahir Ibarra
John Case

Graycie Boston

School
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Nazareth MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
Nazareth MS
Gainesville MS
Springtown MS
Lindsay MS
Springtown MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Springtown MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Springtown MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
3A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
4A
2A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10

13

13

10

3

29

29

29

13
13
29

13
13
13
10

o

N O © ©

Grade Level

LN L W L i L i L e b i b i b i b i b i b i b i b i b i b i b i U e O

Score



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

35
36
37
38

Titan Binder
William Stockwell
Quinn Helton

Cade Brewer

Muenster MS
Muenster MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
2A
2A
2A

13
13
33
33

Whn W L
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM
Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 6

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Brian Fuhrmann
3 Brynli Schilling
4 Dalton Miller

5 Rocco Bergara

6 McKinley Moore
7 Nanaki Dhaliwal
8 Lauren Muntz

9 Axel Martinez

9 Autumn Birkenfeld
11 Clara Bindel

12 Trent Collier

13 Thomas Maxwell
14 Logan Norris

15 Braxton May

15 Shederick Lyons
15 Blake Plumley

18 Dipak Kandel

19 Kaleb Luttmer

19 Eli Ivy

21 Antonio Rangel Zarate
22 Eli Fuhrmann

23 Jace Bomar

24 Mackenzie Garcia
24 David Alvarez
26 Rylan Thomas
26 Henry Tryon

28 Emma Winter

29 Remi Davenport
29 Brant Thompson
31 Jack Chavez

32 Shaine Grard

32 Teagan McBride

32 Bronson Jasik

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS

Nazareth MS

Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Nazareth MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Whitesboro MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Nazareth MS

Muenster MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Springtown MS

Sabine Pass MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Gainesville MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Sabine Pass MS
Springtown MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Eldorado MS

Olney MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
4A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
SA
SA

District
33
13
3
13
10
3
33
10
29
3
13
10
10

25

10
10
12

13
10
10
25

15
10
10
10

33
33

Grade Level

() iiNe) Nie) Nile NN e e e e Nie e N NN Nl e) Wie) NiKe i NiNe Nie e N e NiNe N e) Mo Nie e NN Nl e N e Ko N N N e Ne)

Score
197
111
97
96
94
89
82
81
79
79
69
64
63
60
58
58
58
56
55
55
54
53
51
50
50
47
47
44
43
43
42
41
41
41



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

32
32
37
37
39
39
41
41
43
43
43
43
43
48
48
50
50
50
53
54
55
55
55
55
59
59
59
59
63
63
63
63
63
68
69
70

Molly Mayes
Ronin Herrera
Martin Easter
Crayton Nash
Lillie Call
Phoenix Hall
Jaxsen McBride
Hunter Amthor
Josselin Rojas
Gustavo Robles
Sarah Echols
Henry Angeley
Griffin DeHoyos
Elijah Terrace
Al Solano
Andres Guillen
Joseph Loredo
Isabella Heger
Hayden Snyder
Brynnon Ragain
Avianna Perez
Jorge Licea
Jasmine Bryan
Ayce Nelson

Eli Rivera
Caden Brehn
Diego Salas
Karli Sluder
Landon Hamous
Braddock McKnight
Nathan Ramirez
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Austin Hostetter
Atleigh Hunt
Michael Tarver
Haddy Harger

Amarillo River Road MS
Eldorado MS
Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS

San Saba MS

San Saba MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
Olney MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Grand Saline MS
Columbus MS

Ponder MS

Seymour MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS

San Saba MS

Sabine Pass MS

Grand Saline MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
5A
3A
3A
6A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A

1

7

10
9

10
10
10
10
29
29
33
10
15
3

9

29
12
28
10
9

10
29
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
29
10
10
29
25
12

(=)o) Nie) Nie ) Wi Nl NN e e e N Nl e e e i Nie N e e e NN Nile Mo e NN e Wi e Nie e i Nl e) Nl e N e e e e

41
41
40
40
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
32
32
32
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
23



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

71
72
72
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
81
81
83
84
85
85
85
88
89
89
91
91
93
94
95
95
95
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Sawyer Rector
Aracely Zantana
Sophie Alexander
Carter Boeck
Montgomery Martin
Regina Mendoza
Graydon Hudman
Charlie Camacho
Ryan Oden
Vincent Shurley
Athalia Cadena
Giovani Ramirez
Dominick Garcia
Preston Warden
Madison Estes
Brody Baggs

Ely McMayon
Noah Scott

Will Caffey
Adrian Melchor
Jaxon Kunz
Bernardo Eufracio
Isabella Escajeda
Dyanna Ramirez
Ryan Krebs

Tobi Olasode
Tucker Rojas
Christian Suarez
Raul Falcon
Justin Raymond
Luke Harden
Jacobi Esquivel
Cobe Cross-Lathan
George Melton
Kaylie Fernandez

Katelyn Villareal

Sabine Pass MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Ponder MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Ponder MS
Sabine Pass MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Whitesboro MS
Eldorado MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Veribest MS
Eldorado MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Grand Saline MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Medina MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Veribest MS
Muenster MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Ponder MS
Olney MS
Gainesville MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
6A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
S5A
S5A
3A

25
29
10
33
10
25
10
28
10
7

29
12
7

10
10
13
7

12
9

9

31
10
10
12
13
33
15
10
12
15
10
9

9

33
14
10

(=)o) Nie) Nie ) Wi Nl NN e e e N Nl e e e i Nie N e e e NN Nile Mo e NN e Wi e Nie e i Nl e) Nl e N e e e e



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

107
108
109
110
111

Max Jenson
Angeline Talley
Elizabeth Burrell
Jose Gonzalez

Lorenzo Height

Amarillo River Road MS

Laredo Memorial MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Laredo Christen MS

Veribest MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
6A
2A
S5A
1A

1

29
33
14
12
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Yesenia Licona Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 40



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 8

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Valeria Lara
Fausto Sosa
Alicia Jimenez
Matthew Ramon

Aidan Contreras

School

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
29
29
29
29
29

Grade Level
8

8
8
8
8

Score
51
46
41
36
30



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School

1 Gladewater Sabine MS

2 Lindsay MS

3 Callisburg MS

4 Ponder MS

5 Olney MS

6 Rankin MS

7 Seymour MS

8 Muenster MS

9 Brentwood Christian MS
10 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
11 Whitesboro MS

12 Springtown MS

13 Azle Forte JH

14 Nazareth MS

15 San Angelo Lone Star MS
16 Laredo Memorial MS

17 Hillsboro MS

18 Veribest MS

19 Sabine Pass MS

20 Columbus MS

21 Amarillo River Road MS
22 Grand Saline MS

23 Eldorado MS

24 Medina MS

25 San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Students

Garrett Woodall, Thomas Smith, Hayden Hayes
Jaret Dulock, Alana Sharp, Braxten Ice

Baily Hairston, Emma Buckaloo, Elliegh Friddell
Leom Bergara, John Paul Wallace, Shawn Tellez
Katelynn Bailey, Braelyn Casteel, Sophie Roach
Eliseo Eufracio, Jack Stanford, Kyina Gee
Jacqueline Rangel, Kenlee Gilbreath, Emma Kate Pribyla
Ivan McCoy, Sydney Miller, Carson Bindel

Joshua Gonzales, Reese Hertel, Ames Peterson
Jacob Moss, Reya Felton, Sebastian Cervera
Jeremy Krause, Camron Howard, Justin Patterson
Wesley Wyatt, Edgar Barrera, Justin Bontrager
Matthew Edwards, Nathan Barnes, Canon Milstead
Pierce Wilhelm, Harper Johnson, Cameron Pohlmeier
Rhyder Martinez, Logan Herridge, Landry Marin
Alicia Jimenez, Daniel Valdez, Ashley Trevino
Betty Chen, Nicole Chen, Damari Green

Xander Colon, Colton Schwartz, Michael Beavers
Lawrence Batiste, Esmeralda Vega, Emerod Deluna
Jamilah B.Rodriguez, Avery Berger, Nate Muir
Brody Lawson, Ashlynn Ferris, Aaron Lovett
Ethan Oakley, Cutter Morgan, Trinity Truett

Amare Luna, Malik Arispe, Charlie Mac Griffin
Crista Zirkel, Davis Peterson, Seven Montague

Jack Hampton, Fiyona Redae, Ethan Sanders

Conference
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
5A
2A
3A
4A
5A
1A
6A
6A
4A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
4A

15
13
10
10
9

10
9

13
33
33
10
7

29
11
12
25
28

12

31

District Total Score

407
350
281
268
257
218
213
198
194
193
167
150
137
119
118
108
107
101
97

94

82

77

74

42

-15



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank
1

2
3
4

School
Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS

Students

Eliseo Eufracio, Jack Stanford, Kyina Gee

Pierce Wilhelm, Harper Johnson, Cameron Pohlmeier
Xander Colon, Colton Schwartz, Michael Beavers

Crista Zirkel, Davis Peterson, Seven Montague

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10

3

12

31

Total Score
218

119

101

42



10/31/21, 1:19 AM 2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Jaret Dulock, Alana Sharp, Braxten Ice 2A 13 350

2 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Braelyn Casteel, Sophie Roach 2A 9 257

3 Seymour MS Jacqueline Rangel, Kenlee Gilbreath, Emma Kate Pribyla 2A 9 213

4 Muenster MS Ivan McCoy, Sydney Miller, Carson Bindel 2A 13 198

5 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Jacob Moss, Reya Felton, Sebastian Cervera 2A 33 193

6 Sabine Pass MS Lawrence Batiste, Esmeralda Vega, Emerod Deluna 2A 25 97

7 Eldorado MS Amare Luna, Malik Arispe, Charlie Mac Griffin 2A 7 74



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School

Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS

~N N L AW N -

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Students

Garrett Woodall, Thomas Smith, Hayden Hayes
Baily Hairston, Emma Buckaloo, Elliegh Friddell
Leom Bergara, John Paul Wallace, Shawn Tellez
Jeremy Krause, Camron Howard, Justin Patterson
Jamilah B.Rodriguez, Avery Berger, Nate Muir
Brody Lawson, Ashlynn Ferris, Aaron Lovett
Ethan Oakley, Cutter Morgan, Trinity Truett

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
15

10

10

10

28

1

12

Total Score
407

281

268

167

94

82

77



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School

1
2
3

Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Students

Wesley Wyatt, Edgar Barrera, Justin Bontrager
Betty Chen, Nicole Chen, Damari Green

Jack Hampton, Fiyona Redae, Ethan Sanders

Conference
4A
4A
4A

District
7

11

3

Total Score
150
107
-15



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School
1 Brentwood Christian MS
2 Azle Forte JH

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Students
Joshua Gonzales, Reese Hertel, Ames Peterson
Matthew Edwards, Nathan Barnes, Canon Milstead

Conference
SA
S5A

District
33
5

Total Score
194
137



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School
1 San Angelo Lone Star MS
2 Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Students
Rhyder Martinez, Logan Herridge, Landry Marin

Alicia Jimenez, Daniel Valdez, Ashley Trevino

Conference
6A
6A

District
3
29

Total Score
118
108
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10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Garrett Woodall
Jaret Dulock
Eliseo Eufracio
Joshua Gonzales
Baily Hairston
Alana Sharp
Thomas Smith
Jacqueline Rangel
Braxten Ice

Leom Bergara
Katelynn Bailey
Ivan McCoy
Jacob Moss

John Paul Wallace
Hayden Hayes
Emma Buckaloo
Kendall Brandewie
Braelyn Casteel
Shawn Tellez
Sophie Roach
Samuel Metzler
Skylar Kysiak
Sydney Miller
Luke Reiter
Callie Sharp

Jake Cox
Matthew Edwards
Elliegh Friddell
Wesley Wyatt
Isaac Raihan
Zachary Metzler
Eden Dulock
Kaylee Walker
Ethan Oakley

School

Gladewater Sabine MS
Lindsay MS

Rankin MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Seymour MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Azle Forte JH
Callisburg MS
Springtown MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
2A
1A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A

District
15
13
10
33
10
13
15
9
13
10
9
13
33
10
15
10
13
9
10
9
13
10
13
13
13
15
5
10

13
13
10
12

Grade Level

~N 3 3 00 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 N 0 N 0] 0 0N 0] 0000 0NN 0y 00

Score
208
138
127
121
120
112
108
107
100
97
97
96
94
92
91
90
84
81
79
79
77
76
72
72
72
72
71
71
68
68
68
67
67
66



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

34
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
61
62
63
63
65
65
65
65
69
69

Jeremy Krause
Elijah Hooper
Breanna Hill
Reya Felton
Emmrie McDaniel
Jeffry Flores
Foster Sullivan
Skyler Layco
Adrian Gonzalez
Cooper Sweeden
Nate Elmore
Marlee Lane
Kenlee Gilbreath
Camron Howard
Will Colwell
Luke Arnold
Isaac Fuhrmann
Parker Neu
Nathan Barnes
Morgan Simmons

Edgar Barrera

Emma Kate Pribyla

Cheyanne Burger
Colby Johnson
Jack Stanford
Justin Nguyen
Nico Hernandez
Juliana Garcia
Darla Castillo
Justin Patterson
Brody Lawson
Eleanor Neu
Rhyder Martinez
Ella Miller
Kyina Gee

Lily Cunningham

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Ponder MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Azle Forte JH
Olney MS
Springtown MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Savoy MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Lindsay MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
Seymour MS
Rankin MS
Ponder MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
1A
3A

10
10
15
33
10

10

10

10
10
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66
65
64
63
62
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
57
56
55
54
54
52
51
51
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
47
45
45
43
43
43
43
42
42



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
79
79
81
81
&3
&3
&3
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
93
93
93
96
96
98
98
98
101
101
101
101
105
105

Rylie Rivers
Taylor Remillard
Caitlin Ensor
Alicia Jimenez
Pierce Wilhelm
Kynzee Stief
Harper Johnson
Logan Herridge
Cameron Pohlmeier
Hunter Watson
Reese Hertel
Xander Colon
Betty Chen
Elijah Todd

Ben Baran
Lawrence Batiste
Colton Schwartz
Caden Cook
Ethan Brockman
Nicole Chen
Daniel Valdez
Sebastian Cervera
Ames Peterson
Landry Marin
Jeanelle Imiere
Chloe Hall
Damari Green
Triston Martinez
Jamilah B.Rodriguez
Justin Bontrager
Avery Berger
Brooke Shahan
Jack Hinsley
Jordan Neu
Esmeralda Vega
Ashley Trevino

Ponder MS

Seymour MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Nazareth MS

Ponder MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Veribest MS
Hillsboro MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Sabine Pass MS
Veribest MS

Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Hillsboro MS

Laredo Memorial MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Brentwood Christian MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Columbus MS
Springtown MS
Columbus MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Sabine Pass MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
2A
3A
6A
1A
3A
1A
6A
1A
3A
5A
1A
4A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
4A
6A
2A
5A
6A
2A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
6A

10
9

10
29
3

10
3

3

3

10
33
12
11
10
9

25
12
13
3

11
29
33
33
3

33
10
11
16
28
7

28
9

10
13
25
29
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41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
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105
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
115
116
116
116
116
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
127
127
127
130
130
130
130
134
134
134
137
137
139
140
141
142

Amare Luna
Emerod Deluna
Caden Lane

Crista Zirkel
Carson Bindel
David Aguirre
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Aidan Contreras
Nate Muir
Christopher Quinn
Callie Whittington
Neil Brown

Davin Meurer
Michael Beavers
Hannah Wilde
Luke Lane

Emma Sullivan
Cutter Morgan
Caden Murphey
Adan Ramirez
Kingston Freeman
Octavio Cervera
Aubree Englishbee
Keaton Anderson
Blaise Snead
Christopher Flores
Malik Arispe
Anthony Garcia
Graden Lebow
Carlos Cervantes
Emma Johnston
Ava Stewart

Jacob Martinez
Jentri Birkenfeld
Ashlynn Ferris

Brody Fairman

Eldorado MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS
Medina MS
Muenster MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
Nazareth MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Sabine Pass MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Olney MS

Seymour MS

Nazareth MS

Laredo Christen MS
Eldorado MS

Sabine Pass MS

San Saba MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Nazareth MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Springtown MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
6A
1A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
SA
2A
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A
S5A
1A
3A
4A

7
25
9

31
13
3

3

29
28
28
10
10
13
12
12
9

9

12
10
10
25
33

14

25
29
29
10

33
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31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
19
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142
142
142
142
147
147
147
147
151
151
153
153
153
156
156
156
159
160
160
162
163
163
163
163
163
168
168
170
171
172
172
174
174
176
176
176

Aaron Lovett
Matthew Strickland
Mason Jones

Luke Scarborough
Colt Fagan

Davis Peterson
Gage Lopez
Charlie Mac Griffin
Hayden Sicking
Mason Hendry
Alex Schehl
Keller McClelland
Daniel Schacher
Canon Milstead
Riley Towell
Thomas Sanchez
Donovan Nordie
Candee Pitchford
Korbin Middleton
Jack Hampton
Tyler Nickell
Jordan Orozco
Kiernan Bell

Tripp Lang
Angelina Wolf
Saul Pepe

Daniela Hinojosa
Brayan Valero Carreon
Jake Niles

Jaetn Chancellor
Jonnie Rae Adame
Cash Vinson
Kayin Hanna
Xavier Parra
Zachary Rogers

Tucker Cortinez

Amarillo River Road MS
Seymour MS

Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Medina MS

Rankin MS

Eldorado MS

Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Columbus MS

Nazareth MS

Azle Forte JH

Ponder MS

Seymour MS

Ponder MS

Columbus MS

Eldorado MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Eldorado MS

Eldorado MS

Veribest MS

Rankin MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
2A
3A
4A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
1A
5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
6A
6A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
5A
3A
2A

1

9

10
11
10
31
10
7

13
10
33
28

10
10

10
10
11
29
29
10

12
10
33

~N 0 N 0 000 NN NN NN 0NN N0 NN 0 NN NN 0NN NN 00NN N NN N 0NN NN N9

S O SO NN W W kA AN 9O O O O O



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

176
180
181
182
182
182
185
186
186
188
188
188
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Jaxxon Laurent
Ethan Bevers
Fiyona Redae
Seven Montague
Allison Watts
Andrew Johnson
Jakub Diaz
Mason McLain
Trinity Truett
Noah Cabiya
Ethan Sanders
Sonne Galvan
Bryce Himelight
Aimee Vega
Kylie Bailey
Jessica Gutierrez
Lacy Boone
Pablo Novelo
Joshua Fjetland
Sterling Salvato

Olney MS

Muenster MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Medina MS

Medina MS

Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Brentwood Christian MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Savoy MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Muenster MS

Laredo Christen MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Veribest MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
2A
4A
1A
1A
4A
4A
3A
3A
5A
4A
2A
1A
4A
2A
5A
3A
5A
3A
1A

9
13
3
31
31
11
16
1
12
33
3
33
23
3
13
14
1
33
1
12
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-31
-39
-59
-111
-121
-197
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Number Sense (7/8) - 1A
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11
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
22
24
25

Name

Eliseo Eufracio
Jack Stanford
Juliana Garcia
Kyina Gee
Pierce Wilhelm
Harper Johnson
Cameron Pohlmeier
Xander Colon
Colton Schwartz
Ethan Brockman
Crista Zirkel
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Michael Beavers
Hannah Wilde
Blaise Snead
Jentri Birkenfeld
Davis Peterson
Gage Lopez
Daniel Schacher
Cash Vinson
Kayin Hanna
Seven Montague
Allison Watts
Bryce Himelight
Sterling Salvato

School
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Rankin MS
Nazareth MS
Veribest MS
Rankin MS
Medina MS
Medina MS
Savoy MS
Veribest MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10
10
23
10
3
3
3
12
12
3
31
3
12
12
3
3
31
10
3
12
10
31
31
23
12

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Grade Level
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Score
127
49
47
42
40
40
39
38
36
36
30
30
27
27
25
21
18
18
16
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Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Jaret Dulock

2 Alana Sharp

3 Jacqueline Rangel
4 Braxten Ice

5 Katelynn Bailey
6 Ivan McCoy

7 Jacob Moss

8 Kendall Brandewie
9 Braelyn Casteel
10 Sophie Roach

11 Samuel Metzler
12 Sydney Miller

12 Luke Reiter

12 Callie Sharp

15 Isaac Raihan

15 Zachary Metzler
17 Eden Dulock

18 Reya Felton

19 Jeftry Flores

19 Foster Sullivan
21 Adrian Gonzalez
21 Nate Elmore

23 Marlee Lane

24 Kenlee Gilbreath
25 Will Colwell

26 Isaac Fuhrmann
27 Parker Neu

28 Morgan Simmons
29 Emma Kate Pribyla
29 Cheyanne Burger
29 Colby Johnson
32 Darla Castillo

33 Eleanor Neu

33 Ella Miller

School
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

District
13

13

9

13

9

13

33

13

Grade Level
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Score
138
112
107
100
97
96
94
84
81
79
77
72
72
72
68
68
67
63
60
60
59
59
58
57
55
54
52
51
49
49
49
45
43
43
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35
36
37
37
37
40
41
41
43
43
45
45
45
48
49
49
51
51
51
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
66
68
69
70

Taylor Remillard
Ben Baran
Lawrence Batiste
Caden Cook
Sebastian Cervera
Jeanelle Imiere
Brooke Shahan
Jordan Neu
Esmeralda Vega
Amare Luna
Emerod Deluna
Caden Lane
Carson Bindel
Davin Meurer
Luke Lane

Emma Sullivan
Kingston Freeman
Octavio Cervera
Aubree Englishbee
Keaton Anderson
Malik Arispe
Anthony Garcia
Graden Lebow
Ava Stewart
Matthew Strickland
Charlie Mac Griffin
Hayden Sicking
Thomas Sanchez
Korbin Middleton
Jaetn Chancellor
Jonnie Rae Adame
Tucker Cortinez
Jaxxon Laurent
Ethan Bevers
Sonne Galvan

Kylie Bailey

Seymour MS

Olney MS

Sabine Pass MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Seymour MS

Lindsay MS

Sabine Pass MS

Eldorado MS

Sabine Pass MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Seymour MS

Sabine Pass MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

Seymour MS

Eldorado MS

Sabine Pass MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

Seymour MS

Eldorado MS

Muenster MS

Seymour MS

Eldorado MS

Eldorado MS

Eldorado MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

9
9
25
13
33
33
9
13
25
7
25
9
13
13
9
9
25
33

25
29
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41
37
36
36
36
35
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
19
18
17
15
11
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Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Garrett Woodall
Baily Hairston
Thomas Smith
Leom Bergara
John Paul Wallace
Hayden Hayes
Emma Buckaloo
Shawn Tellez
Skylar Kysiak
Jake Cox

Elliegh Friddell
Kaylee Walker
Ethan Oakley
Jeremy Krause
Elijah Hooper
Breanna Hill
Emmrie McDaniel
Skyler Layco
Cooper Sweeden
Camron Howard
Luke Arnold
Justin Nguyen
Nico Hernandez
Justin Patterson
Brody Lawson
Lily Cunningham
Rylie Rivers
Caitlin Ensor
Kynzee Stief
Hunter Watson
Elijah Todd
Chloe Hall
Jamilah B.Rodriguez
Avery Berger

School

Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Columbus MS
Columbus MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
15
10
15
10
10
15
10
10
10
15
10
10
12
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
28
28

Grade Level
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Score
208
120
108
97
92
91
90
79
76
72
71
67
66
66
65
64
62
59
59
56
54
49
48
45
43
42
41
41
40
39
37
34
33
32
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34
36
37
37
37
40
40
40
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
53
53
53
58
59
60
60
62
63

Jack Hinsley

Nate Muir
Christopher Quinn
Callie Whittington
Neil Brown
Cutter Morgan
Caden Murphey
Adan Ramirez
Emma Johnston
Ashlynn Ferris
Aaron Lovett
Mason Jones

Colt Fagan

Mason Hendry
Keller McClelland
Riley Towell
Donovan Nordie
Candee Pitchford
Tyler Nickell
Jordan Orozco
Kiernan Bell
Tripp Lang
Angelina Wolf
Jake Niles
Zachary Rogers
Mason McLain
Trinity Truett
Lacy Boone

Joshua Fjetland

Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Columbus MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

10
28
28
10
10
12
10
10
10
1

1

10
10
10
28
10
10
28
10
10
1

10
10
10
1

1

12

0 00 0 N 0 NN N 000 NN 0NN N N0 N YN Y N N N Y N0 NN 0NN

_ e = = = = = NN NN NN NN W
— N LY 00 0O W NN 00 0o N

S A~ O O O O O ~



10/31/21, 1:19 AM

Number Sense (7/8) - 4A
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Name

Wesley Wyatt
Edgar Barrera
Betty Chen
Nicole Chen
Damari Green
Triston Martinez
Justin Bontrager
Brody Fairman
Luke Scarborough
Jack Hampton
Saul Pepe
Fiyona Redae
Andrew Johnson
Jakub Diaz
Ethan Sanders
Aimee Vega

School

Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Hillsboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
7
7
11
11
11
16
7
7
11
3
11
3
11
16

Grade Level
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Score
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Number Sense (7/8) - SA
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Name

Joshua Gonzales
Matthew Edwards
Nathan Barnes
Reese Hertel
Ames Peterson
Christopher Flores
Jacob Martinez
Alex Schehl
Canon Milstead
Xavier Parra
Noah Cabiya
Jessica Gutierrez
Pablo Novelo

School

Brentwood Christian MS
Azle Forte JH

Azle Forte JH
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Laredo Christen MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Azle Forte JH
Brentwood Christian MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Laredo Christen MS
Brentwood Christian MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

District
33
5
5
33
33
14
33
33
5
33
33
14
33

Grade Level
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Score
121
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Number Sense (7/8) - 6A
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Name

Rhyder Martinez
Alicia Jimenez
Logan Herridge
Daniel Valdez
Landry Marin
Ashley Trevino
David Aguirre
Aidan Contreras
Carlos Cervantes
Daniela Hinojosa

Brayan Valero Carreon

School

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Laredo Memorial MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Laredo Memorial MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Laredo Memorial MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
3
29
3
29
3
29
3
29
29
29
29

Grade Level

N N 0 000 N 0NN 0

Score
43
41
40
36
35
31
30
30
24
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name
1 Jack Hampton
2 Aimee Vega

School
San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
4A
4A

District
3
3

Grade Level
6
6

Score
10
-30
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank
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Name

Baily Hairston
Thomas Smith
Jacob Moss
Hayden Hayes
Braelyn Casteel
Sophie Roach
Skylar Kysiak
Eden Dulock
Kaylee Walker
Ethan Oakley
Jeremy Krause
Elijah Hooper
Breanna Hill
Emmrie McDaniel
Foster Sullivan
Cooper Sweeden
Marlee Lane
Kenlee Gilbreath
Camron Howard
Will Colwell
Emma Kate Pribyla
Colby Johnson
Jack Stanford
Justin Nguyen
Nico Hernandez
Darla Castillo
Justin Patterson
Eleanor Neu
Rhyder Martinez
Ella Miller
Kyina Gee

Lily Cunningham
Pierce Wilhelm
Harper Johnson

School
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Olney MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Seymour MS
Rankin MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
2A
1A
3A
1A
1A

District
10
15
33
15
9
9
10
13
10
12
10
10
15
10
9
10

10
13

10
10
10

10

13

10
10

Grade Level
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Score
120
108
94
91
81
79
76
67
67
66
66
65
64
62
60
59
58
57
56
55
49
49
49
49
48
45
45
43
43
43
42
42
40
40
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33
36
36
38
38
38
41
41
43
43
43
46
46
48
48
48
48
52
52
54
54
54
54
54
59
60
60
62
62
62
62
66
66
68
68
70

Logan Herridge
Cameron Pohlmeier
Hunter Watson
Betty Chen

Elijah Todd

Ben Baran
Lawrence Batiste
Caden Cook
Ames Peterson
Landry Marin
Jeanelle Imiere
Triston Martinez
Justin Bontrager
Avery Berger
Brooke Shahan
Jack Hinsley
Jordan Neu
Esmeralda Vega
Ashley Trevino
Emerod Deluna
Crista Zirkel
Carson Bindel
David Aguirre
Lincoln Pohlmeier
Nate Muir
Christopher Quinn
Neil Brown
Michael Beavers
Hannah Wilde
Caden Murphey
Adan Ramirez
Kingston Freeman
Aubree Englishbee
Keaton Anderson
Christopher Flores
Anthony Garcia

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Nazareth MS

Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Sabine Pass MS

Lindsay MS

Brentwood Christian MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Springtown MS
Columbus MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Sabine Pass MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Sabine Pass MS
Medina MS
Muenster MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Nazareth MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Callisburg MS
Veribest MS

Veribest MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS

Seymour MS

Laredo Christen MS
Sabine Pass MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

6A
1A
3A
4A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
6A
2A
4A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
6A
2A
1A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
2A

3

3

10
11
10
9

25
13
33
3

33
16
7

28
9

10
13
25
29
25
31
13
3

3

28
28
10
12
12
10
10
25

14
25
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40
39
39
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
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70
70
73
73
75
76
77
77
77
77
81
81
81
84
84
86
87
87
&9
90
90
92
92
92
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
100
103
103
105
106

Graden Lebow
Carlos Cervantes
Emma Johnston
Ava Stewart
Jacob Martinez
Ashlynn Ferris
Aaron Lovett
Matthew Strickland
Mason Jones
Luke Scarborough
Colt Fagan

Davis Peterson
Charlie Mac Griffin
Hayden Sicking
Mason Hendry
Alex Schehl
Canon Milstead
Riley Towell
Donovan Nordie
Candee Pitchford
Korbin Middleton
Jordan Orozco
Tripp Lang
Angelina Wolf
Daniela Hinojosa
Brayan Valero Carreon
Jake Niles

Jaetn Chancellor
Kayin Hanna
Xavier Parra
Tucker Cortinez
Jaxxon Laurent
Seven Montague
Andrew Johnson
Jakub Diaz
Mason McLain

San Saba MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Seymour MS

Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Medina MS

Eldorado MS

Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Azle Forte JH

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Columbus MS

Eldorado MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Eldorado MS

Rankin MS

Brentwood Christian MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Medina MS

Hillsboro MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Amarillo River Road MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

2A
6A
3A
2A
5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A
3A
2A
1A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
4A
4A
3A

29
29
10
9
33
1
1
9
10
11
10
31
7
13
10
33
5
10
10
28
7
10
10
10
29
29
10
7
10
33
9
9
31
11
16
1
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24
24
23
23
22
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
15
15
12
11
11
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107
107
109
110
111
112

Noah Cabiya
Sonne Galvan
Kylie Bailey
Jessica Gutierrez
Pablo Novelo
Sterling Salvato

Brentwood Christian MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Laredo Christen MS

Brentwood Christian MS

Veribest MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

S5A
2A
2A
5A
5A
1A

33
33
13
14
33
12
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank

o 0 N N B W N~
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Name

Garrett Woodall
Jaret Dulock
Eliseo Eufracio
Joshua Gonzales
Alana Sharp
Jacqueline Rangel
Braxten Ice

Leom Bergara
Katelynn Bailey
Ivan McCoy

John Paul Wallace
Emma Buckaloo
Kendall Brandewie
Shawn Tellez
Samuel Metzler
Sydney Miller
Luke Reiter
Callie Sharp

Jake Cox
Matthew Edwards
Elliegh Friddell
Wesley Wyatt
Isaac Raihan
Zachary Metzler
Reya Felton
Jeffry Flores
Skyler Layco
Adrian Gonzalez
Nate Elmore
Luke Arnold
Isaac Fuhrmann
Parker Neu
Nathan Barnes

Morgan Simmons

School

Gladewater Sabine MS
Lindsay MS

Rankin MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Lindsay MS

Seymour MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Azle Forte JH
Callisburg MS
Springtown MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Azle Forte JH
Olney MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

Conference
3A
2A
1A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
SA
2A

District
15
13
10
33
13
9
13
10
9
13
10
10
13
10
13
13
13
13
15
5
10

13

33

10

10

13
13

Grade Level
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Score
208
138
127
121
112
107
100
97
97
96
92
90
84
79
77
72
72
72
72
71
71
68
68
68
63
60
59
59
59
54
54
52
51
51
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35
35
37
38
39
39
39
39
43
44
44
46
46
46
46
46
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
59
59
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
68
70

Edgar Barrera
Cheyanne Burger
Juliana Garcia
Brody Lawson
Rylie Rivers
Taylor Remillard
Caitlin Ensor
Alicia Jimenez
Kynzee Stief
Reese Hertel
Xander Colon
Colton Schwartz
Ethan Brockman
Nicole Chen
Daniel Valdez
Sebastian Cervera
Chloe Hall

Damari Green

Jamilah B.Rodriguez

Amare Luna
Caden Lane
Aidan Contreras
Callie Whittington
Davin Meurer
Luke Lane

Emma Sullivan
Cutter Morgan
Octavio Cervera
Blaise Snead
Malik Arispe
Jentri Birkenfeld
Brody Fairman
Gage Lopez
Keller McClelland
Daniel Schacher

Thomas Sanchez

Springtown MS

Olney MS

Savoy MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Seymour MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Callisburg MS
Brentwood Christian MS
Veribest MS

Veribest MS

Nazareth MS

Hillsboro MS

Laredo Memorial MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS

Columbus MS

Eldorado MS

Olney MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Callisburg MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Seymour MS

Grand Saline MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Nazareth MS

Eldorado MS

Nazareth MS
Springtown MS

Rankin MS

Columbus MS

Nazareth MS

Seymour MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

4A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
S5A
1A
1A
1A
4A
6A
2A
3A
4A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
4A
1A
3A
1A
2A

7

9

23
1

10
9

10
29
10
33
12
12
3

11
29
33
10
11
28

29
10
13

12

33

10
28
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49
49
47
43
41
41
41
41
40
38
38
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
33
31
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
21
19
18
16
16
15
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71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Tyler Nickell
Kiernan Bell
Saul Pepe
Jonnie Rae Adame
Cash Vinson
Zachary Rogers
Ethan Bevers
Fiyona Redae
Allison Watts
Trinity Truett
Ethan Sanders
Bryce Himelight
Lacy Boone

Joshua Fjetland

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Hillsboro MS

Eldorado MS

Veribest MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Muenster MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Medina MS

Grand Saline MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Savoy MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS

2021-2022 HS VCM #1 Results

3A
3A
4A
2A
1A
3A
2A
4A
1A
3A
4A
1A
3A
3A

10
1
11
7
12
1
13
3
31
12
3
23
1
1
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